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The following CRs, agreed at the SA3#62 meetings of TSG-SA WG3 are presented to SA#51 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	33.210
	0038
	1
	Rel-11
	IKEv1 usage
	C
	11.0.0
	S3-62
	S3-110194
	Nokia Corporation, Nokia Siemens Networks
	TEI11
	5.2.0, 5.4.1, 5.4.3

	33.234
	108
	1
	Rel-11
	IPsec alignment
	C
	10.0.0
	S3-62
	S3-110192
	Ericsson, ST-Ericsson
	TEI11
	2, 6.1.5, 6.1.5.1, 6.1.5.1.1, 6.1.5.2, 6.1.5.3.1, 6.1.5.3.2, 6.1.5.3.3, 6.5, 6.6, 7.1, E.2

	33.402
	95
	1
	Rel-11
	IPsec alignment
	C
	10.0.0
	S3-62
	S3-110193
	Ericsson, ST-Ericsson
	TEI11
	2, 8.2.1, 8.2.2, 8.2.3, 8.2.5.1, 9.2.2.1, 9.2.2.2.2


